
PRICING TABLE

SPONSORSHIP
ROCK REPORT

Information about Rock Report
The Rock Report is run by a combination of exploration professionals and graphic designers.

The newsletter reaches over 140 thousand people of which a majority are actively working in 
the mining & exploration industry.

We create high quality exploration visuals for investors and interested parties to visualize and 
identify quality projects.

Rock Report helps expand your network and puts your projects front and center for all to see.

Your company 
featured in posts

Inclusion in the 
newsletter

Island banner

Everything from 
Silver

Company 
report

Exploration & 
mining exclusive 

graphics

Skyscraper banner

Everything from 
Gold & Silver

Interview

Article

Popup banner

Rate
Annually

Quarterly

Monthly

$3,000

$1,000

$400

$6,000

$1,680

$600

$10,000

$2,800

$1,000


