

# ROCK REPORT SPONSORSHIP

#### SILVER

Your company featured in posts

Inclusion in the newsletter

Island banner

#### GOLD

**Everything from Silver** 

Company report

Exploration & mining exclusive graphics

Skyscraper banner

#### **PLATINUM**

Everything from Gold & Silver

Interview

**Article** 

Popup banner

### PRICING TABLE

Rate	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
Annually	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$10,000
Quarterly	\$1,000	\$1,680	\$2,800
Monthly	\$400	\$600	\$1,000

## INFORMATION ABOUT ROCK REPORT

The Rock Report is run by a combination of exploration professionals and graphic designers.

The newsletter reaches over 140 thousand people of which a majority are actively working in the mining & exploration industry.

We create high quality exploration visuals for investors and interested parties to visualize and identify quality projects.

Rock Report helps expand your network and puts your projects front and center for all to see.

